
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY Day Sunday 

The Vice  President  began  his  day  at  (place)  LBJ  RANCH Date July 1, 1962 

Entry 

No. 
Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 11:30 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10:30 

11:00 

12:00 

1:30pm 

2:45 

4:30 

9:30 

Went to  St.  Barnabas  church  in  Fredericksburg  in  car  with  Mrs.  J,  Lynda,  MMValenti 
Liz Carpenter 

Arrived back  from  church 

Ate lunch  with  Liz,  Christi  Carpenter,  Mr.  and  Mrs.  Valenti,  Mrs.  J,  Lynda,  3 

Took a  swim  with  above  people 

Took a  nap 

Got up  to  watch  Will  Wilson  on  Issues  and  Answers  (ABC  show  on  TV) 

Mrs. J,  Valentis,  Kellams  went  to  the  Moursunds  for  supper 

Arrived back  from  Moursunds  and  went  to  bed 

Kellams 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


