1	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
/	DAILY	DIARY			

Day Sunday

The Vice President began his day at (place) LBJ RANCH

Date _____ July 1, 1962

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	
1	1;;30	Lo	ĽD	Went to St. Barnabas church in Fredericksburg in car with Mrs. J, Lynda, MMValenti Liz Carpenter	
2	10:30			Arrived back from church	
3	11:00			Ate lunch with Liz, Christi Carpenter, Mr. and Mrs. Valenti, Mrs. J, Lynda, 3 Kell	ams
4 ,	12:00			Took a swim with above people	
5	1:30pm			Took a nap	
6	2:45			Got up to watch Will Wilson on Issues and Answers (ABC show on TV)	
7	4:30			Mrs. J, Valentis, Kellams went to the Moursunds for supper	
8	9:30			Arrived back from Moursunds and went to bed	
		-			